
2026 ILGC CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Saturday, May 2 Official Opening of the Club
Saturday, May 16 Ice Out 3-Person Scramble
Monday, June 1 Annual Stockholder Meeting
Saturday, June 6 2-Person Breast Cancer Tournament
Friday, June 12 Habitat for Humanity Golf Outing
Friday, June 19 Kiwanis 4-person scramble
Sat./Sun. June 27 & 28 Four-Man Scramble
Wednesday, July 8 State Savings Bank 2-Woman Scramble
Thursday, July 9 Carmeuse Golf Outing
Saturday, July 11 Class of 1976 reunion
Friday, July 17 CBC Golf Outing
Saturday, July 18 Class of 1986 reunion
Friday, July 24 Rotary 4-person scramble
Saturday, August 1 Elks Golf Scramble-AM
Friday, August 7 Schoolcraft Co. Veterans Outing
Monday, August 10 Deb Carlson 3-Woman Scramble
Sat./Sun., Aug. 15 & 16 Men’s Club Championship
Sat./Sun. Aug. 22 & 23 2-Person Ryder Cup Tournament
Saturday, Sept. 12   Couples Tournament
Saturday, Sept. 19 Demers Gang Scramble

CLUBHOUSE AND/OR COURSE ARE OFTEN OPEN AND AVAILABLE 
DURING EVENTS LISTED ABOVE.  PLEASE CALL THE CLUBHOUSE 
AT (906) 341-5600 OR EMAIL THE MANAGER 
INDIANLAKEGOLFMANISTIQUE@GMAIL.COM FOR DETAILS.

Visit our website at www.indianlakegolfcourse.com for updates.
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